
Business Premium Bluse 1/2-Arm | bügelfrei
Art-Nr.: DBSS-WAPP / Marke: Wappen

 

100% feinste Baumwolle
bügelfrei
Kentkragen
Markenqualität

 

Produktinformation

35,11EUR  / Stück
inkl. 19% USt. zzgl. Versand

https://www.erbeko.de/manufacturer/wappen.html


perfekte Verarbeitung

Material

100% Baumwolle
60°C waschbar

verfügbare Optionen

Farben
hellblau
weiß

Damen-Grössen
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48 (+4,88EUR)
50 (+4,88EUR)
52 (+4,88EUR)

 

Produktinformation


